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767 CHAPTER 681

No. 871, A.] [Published December 5, 1953.
CHAPTER 0681

AN ACT to amend 25.36 (2) of the statutes, (as amended by chapter 540, laws of 1953),
relating to veterans’ housing loans.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as
follows:

25.36 (2) of the statutes, as amended by chapter 540, laws of 1953, is amended to
read:

25.36 (2) The moneys received in the veterans’ housing trust fund shall be allocated
in the several counties as nearly as practicable on the basis of veterans’ population
except that an amount equal to the amount by which repayments of loans granted from
this fund exceeds loans granted in any one month since June 1, 1953 and monthly there-
after may be made available to counties otherwise not entitled to housing loans under the
terms of this section.

Approved November 25, 1953,
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